Agriculture Lighting
High/Low Bay & Site Completion Guide
Save 24 Hours a Day
Hard work does not stop because the
sun sets. Agricultural businesses are open
during the day and more frequently into
the night, so saving energy plays a key role
in selecting a lighting package. Combining

light distribution this fixture is perfect for environments
such as barns, cattle buildings, and feed storage.
Ordering Information Example: HBC3200SUNV50K8
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s CRI Finish Optic Motion Sensor
HBC 3 100S (100W - 14500lm) UNV (120-277) 40K (4000 K) 8 (80+) __ (Black) __ (120°) __ (none)
150S (150W - 23000lm) HV (347-480)1 50K (5000 K) WH (White) 60D (60°) R (Microwave Sensor)3,4
200S (200W - 30000lm) CC (Custom Color)2 90D (90°)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.   1) HV option not available with ‘R’ Microwave Sensor Kit   2) Custom Color requires MOQ   3) Microwave sensor option includes sensor, junction box, and all associated hardware pre-installed.
4) Microwave sensor not compatible when using glare shields: HBC3GSAL and HBC-20-GS-P
60° or 90°
Aluminum ReflectorWire Guard 70° Polycarbonate Glare Shield Pendant Mount Kit
Pendant Mount
Adapter
U-Bracket MWOS-REMOTE EMB400
Accessories
Photometric Data
Performance Data
Model # Lumens Watts LPW
HBC3100SUNV40K8 14192
100
141.9
HBC3100SUNV50K8 14852 148.5
HBC3100SHV40K8 14078 140.8
HBC3100SHV50K8 14733 147.3
HBC3150SUNV40K8 21734
153
142.1
HBC3150SUNV50K8 23094 150.9
HBC3150SHV40K8 21560 140.9
HBC3150SHV50K8 22909 149.7
HBC3200SUNV40K8 28787
201
143.2
HBC3200SUNV50K8 30302 150.8
HBC3200SHV40K8 28557 142.1
HBC3200SHV50K8 30060 149.6
Applications: Barns, cattle buildings, feed storage, hangers, warehousing, and storage facilities
HBC3 200W 5000K
Luminaire 5000K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120-277